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Bib Number Name Time Pace Points

1 - Purdue Top 5 Avg Times: 25:10 Points: 24
583 Eckstein,Curt 24:52 5:00 1
582 Carpenter,Jaret 24:54 5:01 2
587 Smith,Brody 25:09 5:04 5
585 Hanawalt,Jake 25:26 5:07 7
581 Burgwald,Theo 25:30 5:08 9
586 McIntire,Bailey 25:41 5:10 10
584 Griffith,Kyle 25:42 5:10 11
588 Tippmann,Greg 27:01 5:26
580 Bowling,Tyler 27:08 5:27

2 - Indiana State Top 5 Avg Times: 26:00 Points: 97
491 Medrano,Akis 24:59 5:02 3
485 Bentz,Isaac 26:03 5:14 18
496 Yeend,Nick 26:07 5:15 20
488 Hufnagel,Noah 26:10 5:16 22
494 Trout,Cam 26:43 5:22 34
492 Payton,Ben 26:54 5:25 43
489 Kerstiens,Luke 27:14 5:29 52
486 Cash,Ryan 27:28 5:32
495 Vertelney,Ben 27:32 5:32
490 Kilian,Cale 27:37 5:33
487 Collins,Kyle 29:49 6:00

3 - Bowling Green Top 5 Avg Times: 26:02 Points: 100
389 Schaub,Noah 25:14 5:05 6
388 Phillips,Tyler 25:29 5:08 8
381 Arellano,Cesar 26:22 5:18 26
386 Hibinger,Kyle 26:24 5:19 28
383 Bostelman,Nathan 26:41 5:22 32
390 Voth,Jonathan 26:48 5:23 39
382 Berling,Raymond 26:56 5:25 45
385 Garbarino,Paul 27:09 5:28
384 Garbarino,Gabe 27:15 5:29
391 Wenning,Jonathan 27:27 5:31
387 Nijakowski,Abel 27:35 5:33

4 - Cincinnati Top 5 Avg Times: 26:02 Points: 106
416 Bienenfeld,Aaron 25:01 5:02 4
418 Guenthner,Ryan 25:46 5:11 12
417 Grismer,Nick 26:10 5:16 21
414 Banos,Toni 26:22 5:18 27
421 Stevens,Christian 26:53 5:24 42
422 Stump,Matt 27:10 5:28 50
419 Mosmeier,Keifer 27:30 5:32 57
423 Vitucci,Michael 27:58 5:38
415 Barnes,Jake 29:19 5:54

5 - Akron Top 5 Avg Times: 26:22 Points: 130
717 Bollam-Godbott,Andre 25:51 5:12 14
721 Migliozzi,Marc                25:57 5:13 15
720 Hopkins,Shaun               26:35 5:21 30
725 Wickert,Jacob               26:38 5:21 31
724 Stricklen,Nick                26:52 5:24 40
722 Ondash,Jacob               26:59 5:26 47
718 Campbell,Nicholas            29:24 5:55 78

6 - Wis.-Milwaukee Top 5 Avg Times: 26:28 Points: 146
698 McMillan,Terry 26:06 5:15 19



701 Thornton,Corey 26:14 5:17 23

702 Wenzel,Trevor 26:28 5:19 29
689 Brooks,Matt 26:45 5:23 37
690 Browne,Daniel 26:47 5:23 38
699 Michalowski,Nick 26:52 5:24 41
694 Ellenbecker,Charlie 27:16 5:29 53
693 Dueck,Drew 27:18 5:29
700 Sippy,Michael 27:26 5:31
692 Currie,Spencer 28:01 5:38
695 Fitzgerald,Jack 28:02 5:38
696 Freitag,Joshua 28:18 5:42
697 Kaiser,Gus 28:59 5:50

7 - Northern Kentucky Top 5 Avg Times: 26:37 Points: 165
565 Sandusky,Alec 25:49 5:12 13
560 Burrows,Ryan 26:03 5:14 17
562 Mastin,Kyle 26:14 5:17 24
567 Tapia,Tristan 27:12 5:28 51
564 Rigdon,Blake 27:47 5:35 60
559 Birdsall,Zach 27:50 5:36 61

8 - Indianapolis Top 5 Avg Times: 27:08 Points: 235
532 Vittetow,Kieffer 26:21 5:18 25
531 Switzer,Chris 26:54 5:25 44
534 Woodrow,Jacob 27:00 5:26 48
522 Kleyn,Taylor 27:23 5:31 55
528 Sigmon,Nyc 28:04 5:39 63
527 Rockley,Danny 28:06 5:39 64
520 Herbst,Nathan 28:24 5:43 70
526 Reid,Will 28:33 5:45
519 Gross,Kyle 28:40 5:46
517 Brown,Dylan 29:30 5:56
524 Nagel,Ben 29:49 6:00
514 Ajamie,Matthew 29:56 6:01
525 Perez,Trace 30:14 6:05
533 Voelkel,Elliott 30:37 6:10
521 Hohenstreiter,Trent 31:30 6:20
516 Barriteau-Zapata,Josiah 33:32 6:45
529 Slater,Hunter 34:17 6:54
518 Cook,Tyler 34:49 7:00

9 - Marshall Top 5 Avg Times: 27:15 Points: 242
742 Schmidt,Nick 26:02 5:14 16
741 Minor,Alex 26:56 5:25 46
743 Smith,Coy 27:29 5:32 56
738 Domenick,Ian 27:46 5:35 59
736 Bradford,Christian 28:06 5:39 65
737 Deem,Hunter 28:07 5:39 66
740 Kznaric,Joel 28:48 5:48 74
744 Vaught,Ryan 29:01 5:50
739 Endres,Josh 29:23 5:55
735 Abbott,Nathaniel 30:19 6:06

10 - DePauw Top 5 Avg Times: 27:28 Points: 249
455 Martin,Cole 26:42 5:22 33
443 Batt,Zach 26:45 5:23 35
446 Christian,Paul 26:45 5:23 36
463 Williams,Zane 28:34 5:45 72
454 Main,Miles 28:38 5:46 73
459 Ocasek,Michael 28:50 5:48 75
449 Hoftiezer,Trevor 28:51 5:48 76
464 Worley,Aaron 29:14 5:53
444 Bird,Callaway 29:28 5:56
453 Layton,Alex 29:39 5:58
447 Golde,Spencer 30:17 6:06
452 La Luz,Eric 30:19 6:06
442 Bailey,Chris 30:41 6:10
450 Jerabek,Jonah 31:01 6:14
448 Hlade,Alex 31:32 6:21
445 Boyce,Noah 31:52 6:25



451 Krauss,Robert 34:42 6:59
461 Spehlmann,Eric 34:50 7:00

460 Smith,Christian 36:04 7:15

11 - Rose-Hulman Top 5 Avg Times: 27:38 Points: 290
622 Stevenot,Matthew 27:05 5:27 49
611 Gross,Nolan 27:22 5:30 54
623 Sullivan,Sean 27:44 5:35 58
610 Gothard,Ben 27:52 5:36 62
607 Ciriacks,Nathan 28:08 5:40 67
615 Jones,Ethan 28:09 5:40 68
606 Ammidown,Evan 28:27 5:43 71
614 Heckenlively,Noah 29:06 5:51
619 Seelye,Dave 29:11 5:52
613 Hall,Nick 29:17 5:53
621 Spencer,Dallas 29:27 5:55
626 Wuest,Kevin 29:37 5:57
616 Lannoy,Aaron 29:58 6:02
625 Wilson,Tim 30:03 6:03
612 Hall,Ben 31:15 6:17
617 Pryor,Nathan 32:16 6:29
624 Untener,Jake 32:42 6:35
608 Connolly,Grant 32:55 6:37
609 Eckels,Joshua 35:08 7:04
620 Smith,Geoff 35:29 7:08

12 - Vincennes Top 5 Avg Times: 29:53 Points: 386
645 Green,Atlantis 28:14 5:41 69
651 Vaquero,Seth 29:17 5:53 77
646 Manuel,Bryann 30:09 6:04 79
649 Scharnick,Morne 30:23 6:07 80
648 Sanders,Franklin 31:25 6:19 81
647 Pullon,Codie 31:38 6:22 82
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Place Bib Number Name School Time Pace
1 583 Curt Eckstein (SO) Purdue 24:52.9 5:00
2 582 Jaret Carpenter (JR) Purdue 24:54.5 5:01
3 491 Akis Medrano (SR) Indiana State 24:59.0 5:02
4 416 Aaron Bienenfeld (JR) Cincinnati 25:01.2 5:02
5 587 Brody Smith (SO) Purdue 25:09.9 5:04
6 704 Arjun Jha Unattached 25:12.1 5:04
7 389 Noah Schaub (SR) Bowling Green 25:14.9 5:05
8 706 Keelan Grant Unattached 25:22.3 5:06
9 705 Skylar Stidam Unattached 25:25.5 5:07
10 585 Jake Hanawalt (SR) Purdue 25:26.1 5:07
11 707 Colin Murphy Unattached 25:28.8 5:07
12 388 Tyler Phillips (SR) Bowling Green 25:29.9 5:08
13 581 Theo Burgwald (JR) Purdue 25:30.4 5:08
14 641 Matthew Schadler Unattached 25:34.9 5:09
15 586 Bailey McIntire (FR) Purdue 25:41.9 5:10
16 584 Kyle Griffith (FR) Purdue 25:42.8 5:10
17 634 Alec Fleming Unattached 25:45.9 5:11
18 418 Ryan Guenthner (SO) Cincinnati 25:46.7 5:11
19 565 Alec Sandusky (JR) Northern Kentucky 25:49.6 5:12
20 717 Andre  Bollam-Godbott Akron 25:51.0 5:12
21 721 Marc                 MigliozziAkron 25:57.9 5:13
22 642 Blake Selm Unattached 25:59.3 5:14
23 742 Nick Schmidt Marshall 26:02.2 5:14
24 560 Ryan Burrows (SR) Northern Kentucky 26:03.2 5:14
25 635 Jake Gebhardt Unattached 26:03.9 5:14
26 485 Isaac Bentz (SO) Indiana State 26:03.9 5:14
27 639 Chris Orlow Unattached 26:05.5 5:15
28 698 Terry McMillan (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:06.5 5:15
29 496 Nick Yeend (FR) Indiana State 26:07.4 5:15
30 417 Nick Grismer (SR) Cincinnati 26:10.1 5:16
31 488 Noah Hufnagel (FR) Indiana State 26:10.5 5:16
32 640 John Paul Pieper Unattached 26:14.2 5:17
33 701 Corey Thornton (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:14.6 5:17
34 562 Kyle Mastin (FR) Northern Kentucky 26:14.9 5:17
35 532 Kieffer Vittetow (SO) Indianapolis 26:21.6 5:18
36 381 Cesar Arellano (FR) Bowling Green 26:22.3 5:18
37 414 Toni Banos (FR) Cincinnati 26:22.7 5:18
38 405 Kyle Harris (SO) Butler 26:23.2 5:18
39 386 Kyle Hibinger (FR) Bowling Green 26:24.2 5:19
40 702 Trevor Wenzel (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:28.3 5:19
41 720 Shaun                HopkinsAkron 26:35.0 5:21
42 725 Jacob                Wickert Akron 26:38.1 5:21
43 636 Ben Miller Unattached 26:38.8 5:21
44 383 Nathan Bostelman (FR) Bowling Green 26:41.0 5:22
45 455 Cole Martin (JR) DePauw 26:42.5 5:22
46 494 Cam Trout (SO) Indiana State 26:43.5 5:22
47 443 Zach Batt (SR) DePauw 26:45.3 5:23
48 446 Paul Christian (SR) DePauw 26:45.9 5:23
49 689 Matt Brooks (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:45.9 5:23
50 690 Daniel Browne (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:47.3 5:23
51 390 Jonathan Voth (JR) Bowling Green 26:48.3 5:23
52 724 Nick                 Stricklen Akron 26:52.1 5:24
53 699 Nick Michalowski (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 26:52.9 5:24
54 421 Christian Stevens (FR) Cincinnati 26:53.3 5:24
55 492 Ben Payton (FR) Indiana State 26:54.7 5:25
56 531 Chris Switzer (FR) Indianapolis 26:54.9 5:25
57 382 Raymond Berling (JR) Bowling Green 26:56.2 5:25
58 741 Alex Minor Marshall 26:56.7 5:25
59 722 Jacob                Ondash Akron 26:59.8 5:26
60 534 Jacob Woodrow (SO) Indianapolis 27:00.6 5:26
61 588 Greg Tippmann (SR) Purdue 27:01.9 5:26
62 622 Matthew Stevenot (JR) Rose-Hulman 27:05.4 5:27
63 580 Tyler Bowling (SO) Purdue 27:08.1 5:27
64 385 Paul Garbarino (SR) Bowling Green 27:09.1 5:28
65 422 Matt Stump (SO) Cincinnati 27:10.5 5:28
66 567 Tristan Tapia (SR) Northern Kentucky 27:12.2 5:28
67 489 Luke Kerstiens (JR) Indiana State 27:14.3 5:29
68 384 Gabe Garbarino (SO) Bowling Green 27:15.0 5:29
69 694 Charlie Ellenbecker (FR)Wis.-Milwaukee 27:16.9 5:29



70 693 Drew Dueck (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 27:18.1 5:29
71 708 Matt Yoder Unattached 27:19.3 5:30
72 611 Nolan Gross (JR) Rose-Hulman 27:22.2 5:30
73 522 Taylor Kleyn (SR) Indianapolis 27:23.5 5:31
74 406 Nick Robie (FR) Butler 27:24.8 5:31
75 700 Michael Sippy (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 27:26.0 5:31
76 391 Jonathan Wenning (SR) Bowling Green 27:27.2 5:31
77 486 Ryan Cash (JR) Indiana State 27:28.0 5:32
78 743 Coy Smith Marshall 27:29.9 5:32
79 419 Keifer Mosmeier (FR) Cincinnati 27:30.9 5:32
80 495 Ben Vertelney (JR) Indiana State 27:32.3 5:32
81 387 Abel Nijakowski (FR) Bowling Green 27:35.4 5:33
82 404 Tyler Bombacino (FR) Butler 27:36.9 5:33
83 490 Cale Kilian (FR) Indiana State 27:37.9 5:33
84 623 Sean Sullivan (SR) Rose-Hulman 27:44.9 5:35
85 738 Ian Domenick Marshall 27:46.4 5:35
86 564 Blake Rigdon (SO) Northern Kentucky 27:47.5 5:35
87 559 Zach Birdsall (SO) Northern Kentucky 27:50.7 5:36
88 610 Ben Gothard (SO) Rose-Hulman 27:52.8 5:36
89 423 Michael Vitucci (SR) Cincinnati 27:58.3 5:38
90 692 Spencer Currie (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:01.6 5:38
91 695 Jack Fitzgerald (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:02.5 5:38
92 528 Nyc Sigmon (FR) Indianapolis 28:04.5 5:39
93 527 Danny Rockley (SO) Indianapolis 28:06.1 5:39
94 736 Christian Bradford Marshall 28:06.6 5:39
95 737 Hunter Deem Marshall 28:07.5 5:39
96 607 Nathan Ciriacks (JR) Rose-Hulman 28:08.4 5:40
97 615 Ethan Jones (FR) Rose-Hulman 28:09.7 5:40
98 645 Atlantis Green (SO) Vincennes 28:14.3 5:41
99 696 Joshua Freitag (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:18.6 5:42

100 520 Nathan Herbst (FR) Indianapolis 28:24.0 5:43
101 606 Evan Ammidown (JR) Rose-Hulman 28:27.6 5:43
102 526 Will Reid (SO) Indianapolis 28:33.4 5:45
103 463 Zane Williams (FR) DePauw 28:34.4 5:45
104 454 Miles Main (FR) DePauw 28:38.0 5:46
105 519 Kyle Gross (JR) Indianapolis 28:40.2 5:46
106 740 Joel Kznaric Marshall 28:48.8 5:48
107 459 Michael Ocasek (FR) DePauw 28:50.2 5:48
108 449 Trevor Hoftiezer (FR) DePauw 28:51.1 5:48
109 643 Wyatt Wyman Unattached 28:58.9 5:50
110 697 Gus Kaiser (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 28:59.1 5:50
111 744 Ryan Vaught Marshall 29:01.7 5:50
112 614 Noah Heckenlively (SO) Rose-Hulman 29:06.1 5:51
113 619 Dave Seelye (FR) Rose-Hulman 29:11.7 5:52
114 464 Aaron Worley (SO) DePauw 29:14.6 5:53
115 613 Nick Hall (FR) Rose-Hulman 29:17.1 5:53
116 651 Seth Vaquero (SO) Vincennes 29:17.4 5:53
117 637 Justin Niderhaus Unattached 29:18.6 5:54
118 415 Jake Barnes (JR) Cincinnati 29:19.5 5:54
119 739 Josh Endres Marshall 29:23.3 5:55
120 718 Nicholas             CampbellAkron 29:24.8 5:55
121 621 Dallas Spencer (JR) Rose-Hulman 29:27.1 5:55
122 444 Callaway Bird (FR) DePauw 29:28.4 5:56
123 517 Dylan Brown (JR) Indianapolis 29:30.8 5:56
124 626 Kevin Wuest (SR) Rose-Hulman 29:37.8 5:57
125 453 Alex Layton (SR) DePauw 29:39.3 5:58
126 487 Kyle Collins (SO) Indiana State 29:49.4 6:00
127 524 Ben Nagel (FR) Indianapolis 29:49.8 6:00
128 514 Matthew Ajamie (JR) Indianapolis 29:56.2 6:01
129 616 Aaron Lannoy (JR) Rose-Hulman 29:58.6 6:02
130 625 Tim Wilson (FR) Rose-Hulman 30:03.5 6:03
131 646 Bryann Manuel (FR) Vincennes 30:09.2 6:04
132 525 Trace Perez (JR) Indianapolis 30:14.2 6:05
133 447 Spencer Golde (JR) DePauw 30:17.4 6:06
134 735 Nathaniel Abbott Marshall 30:19.9 6:06
135 452 Eric La Luz (SO) DePauw 30:19.9 6:06
136 649 Morne Scharnick (FR) Vincennes 30:23.5 6:07
137 533 Elliott Voelkel (FR) Indianapolis 30:37.7 6:10
138 442 Chris Bailey (FR) DePauw 30:41.0 6:10
139 493 Juan Tirado (FR) Unattached 30:49.2 6:12
140 450 Jonah Jerabek (SO) DePauw 31:01.0 6:14
141 612 Ben Hall (JR) Rose-Hulman 31:15.8 6:17
142 648 Franklin Sanders (FR) Vincennes 31:25.2 6:19
143 521 Trent Hohenstreiter (FR)Indianapolis 31:30.6 6:20
144 448 Alex Hlade (FR) DePauw 31:32.0 6:21
145 647 Codie Pullon (FR) Vincennes 31:38.6 6:22
146 445 Noah Boyce (JR) DePauw 31:52.9 6:25
147 617 Nathan Pryor (SO) Rose-Hulman 32:16.5 6:29
148 624 Jake Untener (JR) Rose-Hulman 32:42.8 6:35
149 608 Grant Connolly (FR) Rose-Hulman 32:55.0 6:37
150 516 Josiah Barriteau-Zapata (SO)Indianapolis 33:32.9 6:45



151 529 Hunter Slater (JR) Indianapolis 34:17.0 6:54
152 451 Robert Krauss (SO) DePauw 34:42.6 6:59
153 518 Tyler Cook (FR) Indianapolis 34:49.4 7:00
154 461 Eric Spehlmann (SO) DePauw 34:50.3 7:00
155 609 Joshua Eckels (SO) Rose-Hulman 35:08.7 7:04
156 620 Geoff Smith (FR) Rose-Hulman 35:29.7 7:08
157 460 Christian Smith (FR) DePauw 36:04.8 7:15
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Bib Number Name Time Pace Points

1 - Butler Top 5 Avg Times: 18:15 Points: 33
403 Thestrup,Josephine 17:47 5:43 1
396 Hines,Camille 18:14 5:52 4
394 Ellis,Angelina 18:18 5:53 6
400 Mclain,Maddie 18:19 5:54 7
398 Hornocker,Margo 18:39 6:00 15
393 Beckham,Mia 19:01 6:07 32
401 Pena,Corinna 19:08 6:09 38
399 McCabe,Clare 20:03 6:27
402 Stark,Kara 21:10 6:49

2 - Purdue Top 5 Avg Times: 18:31 Points: 70
573 Halderman,Jenna 18:03 5:49 3
572 Broschard,Gabrielle 18:22 5:55 8
577 Slamkowski,Megan 18:24 5:55 10
579 Yuska,Rachel 18:55 6:05 24
578 Sparreo,Isabelle 18:55 6:05 25
574 Hubbard,Susan 18:56 6:06 26
570 Ball,Kyra 19:03 6:08 35
576 Mortensen,Taylor 19:25 6:15
568 Abramson,Mary 19:28 6:16
571 Batt,Kelsey 20:11 6:30

3 - Northern Illinois Top 5 Avg Times: 18:36 Points: 82
547 Tutt,Ashley 17:53 5:45 2
538 Callahan,Mackenzie 18:36 5:59 12
544 Overbeck,Vivian 18:46 6:02 19
541 Galloway,Daly 18:48 6:03 20
545 Ricci,Hannah 18:58 6:06 29
536 Atkins,Sara 19:01 6:07 34
540 Finegan,Nora 19:23 6:14 42
546 Ricci,Melissa 19:31 6:17
542 Mack,Mercer 20:29 6:36
539 Cavanaugh,Maggie 20:53 6:43
537 Block,Ryan 21:33 6:56

4 - Indiana State Top 5 Avg Times: 18:57 Points: 119
483 Workman,Alli 18:16 5:53 5
476 Moore,Brooke S. 18:45 6:02 18
478 Quiles,Jocelyn 18:49 6:03 21
481 Ward,Michaela 18:52 6:04 22
471 Falater,Margaret 20:05 6:28 53
484 Zeck,Devon 20:14 6:31 56
472 Hansen,Cami 20:18 6:32 57
469 Conley,Jessi 20:20 6:33
470 Doty,Megan 20:22 6:33
473 Hayward,Emma 20:54 6:44
480 Spring,Dani 20:58 6:45
482 Welch,Riley 21:02 6:46
479 Rogers,Taylor 21:14 6:50
466 Burchett,Michaella 21:58 7:04
475 McCormick,Moriah 22:25 7:13
465 Brown,Gabby 23:31 7:34

5 - Akron Top 5 Avg Times: 18:51 Points: 119
709 Andrews,Mackenzie           18:24 5:55 9
712 Murray,Ashley              18:40 6:00 16
716 Thomas,Alyssa              18:53 6:05 23



715 Scarton,Lindsey             19:00 6:07 31
711 Hess,Haley               19:18 6:13 40
713 Niekamp,Sydney              19:36 6:19 48
710 Gurko,Elizabeth           19:50 6:23 50

6 - Wis.-Milwaukee Top 5 Avg Times: 18:59 Points: 153
675 Fox,Mikayla 18:41 6:01 17
685 Swietlik,Meg 18:58 6:06 28
678 Hohn,Nicole 19:01 6:07 33
674 Dugan,Shannon 19:04 6:08 36
683 Safranski,Megan 19:15 6:12 39
684 Sass,Emily 19:23 6:14 43
682 Royston,Emily 19:23 6:14 44
680 Migliano,Hailey 19:34 6:18
679 Kisting,Erika 19:45 6:21
676 Franson,Alayna 19:45 6:21
681 Peters,Lauren 19:48 6:22
688 Wood,Maddie 20:26 6:35
673 Douglas,Taylor 20:32 6:37
686 Van Thiel,Becky 20:49 6:42

7 - Indianapolis Top 5 Avg Times: 19:32 Points: 188
513 Wenzel,Mickayla 18:28 5:57 11
497 Bailey,Lauren 18:37 6:00 13
506 Leonard,Briana 19:49 6:23 49
507 Spencer,Melissa 20:13 6:30 55
512 Vauters,Madison 20:36 6:38 60
511 Treibic,Emma 20:39 6:39 61
504 Huben,Savannah 20:46 6:41 64
502 Harrison,Michaela 21:15 6:50
500 Dugger,Kelsey 21:21 6:52
505 Leon,Yailene 21:31 6:56
508 Stamm,Hanna 21:37 6:57
509 Stein,Hannah 22:01 7:05
498 Bohlman,Taylor 22:28 7:14
510 Tonnis,Callie 23:55 7:42

8 - Cincinnati Top 5 Avg Times: 19:15 Points: 197
409 Markel,Hannah 18:56 6:06 27
413 Patterson,Katrina 19:06 6:09 37
408 Bullock,Ellee 19:22 6:14 41
411 Mikula,Samantha 19:25 6:15 45
407 Breitenstein,Maggie 19:27 6:16 47
412 O'Dea,Maddie 20:07 6:28 54

9 - Northern Kentucky Top 5 Avg Times: 20:13 Points: 254
557 Tobler,Hannah 18:38 6:00 14
551 Flairty,Jennah 18:59 6:07 30
555 Lienhart,Natalie 20:48 6:42 66
553 Garver,Alayna 21:12 6:49 70
549 Brady,Savannah 21:32 6:56 74
550 Finke,Catherine 22:14 7:09 79
552 Frey,Maddie 22:23 7:12 80

10 - DePauw Top 5 Avg Times: 20:35 Points: 305
435 Noll,Jenny 20:04 6:28 52
425 Allen,Lannea 20:22 6:33 58
432 Hickman,Riley 20:39 6:39 62
438 Selzer,Sarah 20:46 6:41 65
429 Flowers,Tori 21:04 6:47 68
433 Marchant,Erika 21:27 6:54 72
431 Hennessey,Kate 21:39 6:58 75
427 Coffing,Gabrielle 21:43 6:59
439 Singer,Kira 22:08 7:07
436 Norimoto,Nanako 22:19 7:11
437 Ocvirk,Pia 22:49 7:21
430 Fox,Joslyn 23:38 7:36
428 Draper,Maddy 24:08 7:46

11 - Marshall Top 5 Avg Times: 20:47 Points: 315
727 Garrison,Madelyn 20:00 6:26 51
726 Evans,Alexandra 20:33 6:37 59



734 Zulauf,Mary 20:43 6:40 63
728 Kerby,Mary 21:08 6:48 69

732 Short,Abigail 21:31 6:56 73
729 Lewis,Audreana 21:52 7:02 77
733 Short,Allison 22:33 7:15 81
730 Long,Alyssa 22:58 7:24

12 - Rose-Hulman Top 5 Avg Times: 21:03 Points: 338
601 Petersen,Mary 19:26 6:15 46
598 Morozin,Kally 20:55 6:44 67
596 Johnson,Kaia 21:18 6:51 71
602 Shubella,Rachel 21:42 6:59 76
595 Hunter,Sarozjani 21:54 7:03 78
597 Kovacs,Alexa 23:10 7:27 82
600 Perry,Taryn 23:13 7:28 83
592 Dowden,Emily 23:20 7:31
593 Giraldo,Patricia 23:41 7:37
590 Braker,Haley 23:56 7:42
594 Hawkins,Abigail 24:12 7:47
589 Boxeth,Anne 24:43 7:57
604 Updike,Alexis 24:44 7:58
603 Sullivan,Shannon 25:42 8:16
591 Clayton,Abi 27:28 8:50
605 Villa,Danielle 31:54 10:16
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Place Bib Number Name School Time Pace
1 403 Josephine Thestrup (JR)Butler 17:47.8 5:43
2 547 Ashley Tutt (SO) Northern Illinois 17:53.4 5:45
3 573 Jenna Halderman (JR) Purdue 18:03.5 5:49
4 633 Anna Weber Unattached 18:11.8 5:51
5 396 Camille Hines (SO) Butler 18:14.6 5:52
6 483 Alli Workman (JR) Indiana State 18:16.6 5:53
7 394 Angelina Ellis (SO) Butler 18:18.9 5:53
8 400 Maddie Mclain (FR) Butler 18:19.7 5:54
9 572 Gabrielle Broschard (SR)Purdue 18:22.4 5:55
10 709 Mackenzie            AndrewsAkron 18:24.1 5:55
11 577 Megan Slamkowski (SO)Purdue 18:24.9 5:55
12 513 Mickayla Wenzel (SR) Indianapolis 18:28.4 5:57
13 703 Abigail Little Unattached 18:30.2 5:57
14 538 Mackenzie Callahan (SO)Northern Illinois 18:36.1 5:59
15 497 Lauren Bailey (SO) Indianapolis 18:37.3 6:00
16 628 Ana Barrott Unattached 18:37.6 6:00
17 557 Hannah Tobler (SR) Northern Kentucky 18:38.5 6:00
18 398 Margo Hornocker (FR) Butler 18:39.2 6:00
19 712 Ashley               Murray Akron 18:40.8 6:00
20 675 Mikayla Fox (JR) Wis.-Milwaukee 18:41.7 6:01
21 476 Brooke S. Moore (JR) Indiana State 18:45.7 6:02
22 544 Vivian Overbeck (JR) Northern Illinois 18:46.7 6:02
23 541 Daly Galloway (SO) Northern Illinois 18:48.3 6:03
24 478 Jocelyn Quiles (FR) Indiana State 18:49.9 6:03
25 481 Michaela Ward (JR) Indiana State 18:52.3 6:04
26 716 Alyssa               ThomasAkron 18:53.9 6:05
27 579 Rachel Yuska (SR) Purdue 18:55.2 6:05
28 578 Isabelle Sparreo (FR) Purdue 18:55.6 6:05
29 574 Susan Hubbard (SR) Purdue 18:56.5 6:06
30 627 Jenna Barker Unattached 18:56.5 6:06
31 409 Hannah Markel (SO) Cincinnati 18:56.7 6:06
32 685 Meg Swietlik (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 18:58.0 6:06
33 545 Hannah Ricci (FR) Northern Illinois 18:58.6 6:06
34 551 Jennah Flairty (SR) Northern Kentucky 18:59.8 6:07
35 715 Lindsey              ScartonAkron 19:00.3 6:07
36 393 Mia Beckham (FR) Butler 19:01.2 6:07
37 678 Nicole Hohn (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:01.5 6:07
38 536 Sara Atkins (SO) Northern Illinois 19:01.6 6:07
39 570 Kyra Ball (SO) Purdue 19:03.7 6:08
40 674 Shannon Dugan (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:04.9 6:08
41 413 Katrina Patterson (SO) Cincinnati 19:06.6 6:09
42 401 Corinna Pena (FR) Butler 19:08.1 6:09
43 683 Megan Safranski (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:15.8 6:12
44 711 Haley                Hess Akron 19:18.4 6:13
45 408 Ellee Bullock (FR) Cincinnati 19:22.3 6:14
46 540 Nora Finegan (SO) Northern Illinois 19:23.0 6:14
47 684 Emily Sass (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:23.3 6:14
48 682 Emily Royston (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:23.8 6:14
49 576 Taylor Mortensen (SO) Purdue 19:25.1 6:15
50 411 Samantha Mikula (SO) Cincinnati 19:25.4 6:15
51 601 Mary Petersen (JR) Rose-Hulman 19:26.9 6:15
52 407 Maggie Breitenstein (FR)Cincinnati 19:27.4 6:16
53 568 Mary Abramson (SR) Purdue 19:28.5 6:16
54 546 Melissa Ricci (SO) Northern Illinois 19:31.6 6:17
55 680 Hailey Migliano (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:34.8 6:18
56 713 Sydney               NiekampAkron 19:36.7 6:19
57 679 Erika Kisting (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:45.1 6:21
58 676 Alayna Franson (FR) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:45.1 6:21
59 681 Lauren Peters (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 19:48.3 6:22
60 506 Briana Leonard (SR) Indianapolis 19:49.8 6:23
61 710 Elizabeth            Gurko Akron 19:50.0 6:23
62 727 Madelyn Garrison Marshall 20:00.7 6:26
63 399 Clare McCabe (JR) Butler 20:03.2 6:27
64 435 Jenny Noll (FR) DePauw 20:04.3 6:28
65 471 Margaret Falater (FR) Indiana State 20:05.1 6:28
66 412 Maddie O'Dea (FR) Cincinnati 20:07.3 6:28
67 571 Kelsey Batt (SO) Purdue 20:11.9 6:30
68 507 Melissa Spencer (FR) Indianapolis 20:13.2 6:30
69 484 Devon Zeck (FR) Indiana State 20:14.4 6:31



70 472 Cami Hansen (JR) Indiana State 20:18.3 6:32
71 469 Jessi Conley (SR) Indiana State 20:20.5 6:33
72 425 Lannea Allen (FR) DePauw 20:22.0 6:33
73 470 Megan Doty (SR) Indiana State 20:22.8 6:33
74 688 Maddie Wood (SO) Wis.-Milwaukee 20:26.8 6:35
75 542 Mercer Mack (JR) Northern Illinois 20:29.3 6:36
76 673 Taylor Douglas (JR) Wis.-Milwaukee 20:32.3 6:37
77 726 Alexandra Evans Marshall 20:33.8 6:37
78 512 Madison Vauters (SO) Indianapolis 20:36.3 6:38
79 511 Emma Treibic (FR) Indianapolis 20:39.5 6:39
80 432 Riley Hickman (JR) DePauw 20:39.7 6:39
81 734 Mary Zulauf Marshall 20:43.6 6:40
82 504 Savannah Huben (FR) Indianapolis 20:46.5 6:41
83 438 Sarah Selzer (SR) DePauw 20:46.6 6:41
84 555 Natalie Lienhart (JR) Northern Kentucky 20:48.2 6:42
85 686 Becky Van Thiel (SR) Wis.-Milwaukee 20:49.3 6:42
86 539 Maggie Cavanaugh (SO)Northern Illinois 20:53.5 6:43
87 473 Emma Hayward (JR) Indiana State 20:54.2 6:44
88 598 Kally Morozin (SR) Rose-Hulman 20:55.1 6:44
89 480 Dani Spring (FR) Indiana State 20:58.8 6:45
90 482 Riley Welch (FR) Indiana State 21:02.6 6:46
91 632 Brooklyn Hey Unattached 21:04.0 6:47
92 429 Tori Flowers (JR) DePauw 21:04.1 6:47
93 728 Mary Kerby Marshall 21:08.3 6:48
94 402 Kara Stark (JR) Butler 21:10.2 6:49
95 553 Alayna Garver (SO) Northern Kentucky 21:12.9 6:49
96 479 Taylor Rogers (JR) Indiana State 21:14.2 6:50
97 502 Michaela Harrison (SR) Indianapolis 21:15.4 6:50
98 596 Kaia Johnson (FR) Rose-Hulman 21:18.2 6:51
99 500 Kelsey Dugger (FR) Indianapolis 21:21.3 6:52

100 433 Erika Marchant (FR) DePauw 21:27.0 6:54
101 505 Yailene Leon (FR) Indianapolis 21:31.4 6:56
102 732 Abigail Short Marshall 21:31.7 6:56
103 549 Savannah Brady (FR) Northern Kentucky 21:32.4 6:56
104 537 Ryan Block (SO) Northern Illinois 21:33.4 6:56
105 508 Hanna Stamm (FR) Indianapolis 21:37.6 6:57
106 431 Kate Hennessey (FR) DePauw 21:39.7 6:58
107 602 Rachel Shubella (JR) Rose-Hulman 21:42.6 6:59
108 427 Gabrielle Coffing DePauw 21:43.8 6:59
109 630 Breana Enyeart Unattached 21:47.3 7:01
110 729 Audreana Lewis Marshall 21:52.0 7:02
111 595 Sarozjani Hunter (SO) Rose-Hulman 21:54.6 7:03
112 466 Michaella Burchett (FR) Indiana State 21:58.1 7:04
113 509 Hannah Stein (FR) Indianapolis 22:01.0 7:05
114 439 Kira Singer (JR) DePauw 22:08.4 7:07
115 550 Catherine Finke (SR) Northern Kentucky 22:14.8 7:09
116 436 Nanako Norimoto (SO) DePauw 22:19.6 7:11
117 552 Maddie Frey (FR) Northern Kentucky 22:23.9 7:12
118 475 Moriah McCormick (SO) Indiana State 22:25.6 7:13
119 498 Taylor Bohlman (JR) Indianapolis 22:28.4 7:14
120 631 Abigail Grider Unattached 22:29.5 7:14
121 733 Allison Short Marshall 22:33.6 7:15
122 437 Pia Ocvirk (SO) DePauw 22:49.0 7:21
123 730 Alyssa Long Marshall 22:58.4 7:24
124 597 Alexa Kovacs (JR) Rose-Hulman 23:10.4 7:27
125 600 Taryn Perry (FR) Rose-Hulman 23:13.1 7:28
126 592 Emily Dowden (SR) Rose-Hulman 23:20.4 7:31
127 465 Gabby Brown (SO) Indiana State 23:31.9 7:34
128 430 Joslyn Fox (SO) DePauw 23:38.0 7:36
129 593 Patricia Giraldo (SO) Rose-Hulman 23:41.3 7:37
130 510 Callie Tonnis (SR) Indianapolis 23:55.7 7:42
131 590 Haley Braker (FR) Rose-Hulman 23:56.7 7:42
132 428 Maddy Draper (FR) DePauw 24:08.4 7:46
133 594 Abigail Hawkins (SR) Rose-Hulman 24:12.4 7:47
134 589 Anne Boxeth (SR) Rose-Hulman 24:43.2 7:57
135 604 Alexis Updike (JR) Rose-Hulman 24:44.1 7:58
136 603 Shannon Sullivan (JR) Rose-Hulman 25:42.7 8:16
137 591 Abi Clayton (FR) Rose-Hulman 27:28.7 8:50
138 605 Danielle Villa (FR) Rose-Hulman 31:54.8 10:16
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